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Ypsilanti, Michigan

Hosted by Mick's All Star Crew

Michigan Indoor Track Series @ EMU 1/5/2019

1/5/19-1/5/19

LICENSED TO: DL Pro Timing

Event # 1 GIRLS 4x200m Relay

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   1:55.00
Grand Rapids Fire A      1:45.76Grand Rapids Fire1  #
Green Steele TC A      1:45.82Green Steele TC2  #
Tortoise & Hare A      1:47.69Tortoise & Hare3  #
Dearborn TC A      1:51.36Dearborn TC4  #
Elite Performance A      1:51.58Elite Performance5  #
MMTC A      1:53.19MMTC6  #
All About Speed A      1:55.80All About Speed7  
Spirit of Pre A      1:56.23Spirit of Pre8  
Green Steele TC B      1:58.18Green Steele TC9  
Dearborn TC B      2:03.21Dearborn TC10  

Event # 2 BOYS 4x200m Relay

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   1:38.00
MCTC A      1:32.99MCTC1  #
Blue Spikes A      1:34.99Blue Spikes2  #
Grand Rapids Fire A      1:35.74Grand Rapids Fire3  #
Michigan Mustangs A      1:36.77Michigan Mustangs4  #
Wildcat TC A      1:37.86Wildcat TC5  #
Blue Spikes B      1:39.87Blue Spikes6  
Blue Spikes C      1:42.66Blue Spikes7  

Event # 3 GIRLS 4x800m Relay

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   10:35.00
Tortoise & Hare A     10:12.27Tortoise & Hare1  #
Performance Running A     10:28.55Performance Running2  #
Dearborn TC A     10:40.87Dearborn TC3  
Breen TC A     11:30.75Breen TC4  

Event # 4 BOYS 4x800m Relay

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   8:40.00
MCTC A      8:26.91MCTC1  #
Ann Arbor TC A      8:41.51Ann Arbor TC2  
Tortoise & Hare A      8:49.04Tortoise & Hare3  
Brandywine TC A      8:50.84Brandywine TC4  
Natural Selection A      9:00.21Natural Selection5  
Natural Selection B      9:23.03Natural Selection6  
Blue Spikes A     10:21.27Blue Spikes7  

Event # 5 GIRLS 60m Hurdles

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   11.00
Aasia Laurencin      0:08.78MCTC1  #848
Emon Miles      0:09.31MCTC2  #980
Sarinity Bracey      0:09.40Grand Rapids Fire3  #140
Jayla Walton      0:09.73Track Life Universit4  #2007
Gabi Newman      0:09.75Ann Arbor TC5  #1060
Drelin Mapp      0:09.77MCTC6  #916
Corrina Courser      0:09.87Grand Rapids Fire7  #272
Nonah Waldron      0:09.89MCTC8  #1529
Morgan Atlas      0:09.92Str8 Smoking9  #48
Parys Smith      0:10.15Track Life Universit10  #1371
Chloe Vines      0:10.19MCTC11  #1519
Abigail Dunn      0:10.276 Mile Track Club12  #380
Maya Rollins      0:10.42Ann Arbor TC13  #1235
Amari Marks      0:10.50Unattached14  #920
Emj Rennich      0:10.65Purple Track Club15  #1204
Ayanna Bell      0:10.94Unattached16  #86
Kyndy Bennett      0:11.40Unattached17  93
Madisyn Mayer      0:12.46Waza TC18  934
Molly Renaud      0:12.93Dearborn TC19  1201

Event # 6 BOYS 60m Hurdles

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   9.25
Thomas Moreman      0:08.61GFTC1  #1024
Seung Jae You      0:08.88Michigan Racers2  #2030
Nithin Philip      0:08.89Unattached3  #1146
Zamir Youngblood      0:08.93Blue Spikes4  #3022

Logan Allen      0:08.93Elite Performance5  #20
Tamaal Myers      0:09.05Str8 Smoking6  #2531
Jibril Syed      0:09.07The Green7  #1430
Gregory lassiter      0:09.16MCTC8  #843
Jake Kaupp      0:09.206 Mile Track Club9  #764
Brenner Huss      0:09.22Elite Performance10  #683
Jacob Pichler      0:09.306 Mile Track Club11  1148
Matthew Scott      0:09.36Tortoise & Hare12  1297
Anthony Pisanti      0:09.51Unattached13  1150
Johnathan Faulkner      0:09.52Tortoise & Hare14  422
Isaiah Walker      0:09.91Blue Spikes15  3017
Adetomiwa Adunbi      0:10.17Ann Arbor TC16  10
Darius Henson      0:10.33Blue Spikes17  3011
Josiah Bowers      0:10.52Waza TC18  137
Avery Sanchez      0:11.03Allen Park TC19  1262
Aidan Tripp      0:11.13Dearborn TC20  1481
Dylan Snyder      0:11.83Blaze TC21  2513
Shane Ross      0:12.95Inferno TC22  1238

Event # 7 GIRLS 60m Dash

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   8.60
Kaila Jackson      0:07.63Track Life Universit1  #695
Aasia Laurencin      0:07.80MCTC2  #848
Reghan Draper      0:07.94Unattached3  #372
Hannah Bodus      0:08.01Grand Rapids Fire4  #119
Olivia Jenkins      0:08.01Track Life Universit5  #721
Reynei Wallace      0:08.0616 Ways TC6  #1539
Classie Hubert      0:08.11Track Life Universit7  #667
Melanie Sarafian      0:08.136 Mile Track Club8  #2024
Jaliyah Gray      0:08.15Michigan Mustangs9  #552
Kaitlynn Rush      0:08.16Elite Performance10  #1251
Brenea Bentun      0:08.17Green Steele TC11  #97
Imani Blair      0:08.18Ann Arbor TC12  #109
Chaniya Madison      0:08.24Green Steele TC13  #905
Nysja Clark      0:08.25Michigan Mustangs14  #2036
Aidia Adams      0:08.26Green Steele TC15  #6
Claire Wan      0:08.296 Mile Track Club16  #1548
Trinity Bracey      0:08.29Grand Rapids Fire17  #141
Asia Greene      0:08.29Green Steele TC17  #561
Alaya Freeman      0:08.32Inferno TC19  #480
Mackenzie Robinson      0:08.35Ann Arbor Flyers20  #1225
Sarah Daniel      0:08.37Elite Performance21  #308
Alexys Wilson      0:08.37Tortoise & Hare21  #1615
Anaiya Jones      0:08.38All About Speed23  #744
Fatouma Conde      0:08.39Ann Arbor Youth TC24  #258
Morgan Roundtree      0:08.46MCTC25  #1241
Sydney Cunningham      0:08.47Tortoise & Hare26  #293
Brenasiaha Greene      0:08.47RDF Saginaw26  #558
Jaeda Olive      0:08.49Tortoise & Hare28  #1094
Kaya Freeman      0:08.50Elite Performance29  #2027
Jordan Abston      0:08.51Elite Performance30  #3
Simona kukuruzovic      0:08.54Windsor Legion31  #823
Amari Marks      0:08.55Unattached32  #920
Drelin Mapp      0:08.56MCTC33  #916
Tajanae Allison      0:08.59Grand Rapids Fire34  #3028
Jayla Walton      0:08.59Track Life Universit35  #2007
Angel Brandon      0:08.62All About Speed36  147
Joclyn Roberts      0:08.63All About Speed37  2527
Erian Benson      0:08.65Elite Performance38  95
Kaylee McSwain      0:08.65Ann Arbor Youth TC38  2042
Kaylen Adams      0:08.65Green Steele TC38  5
Kayla Adams      0:08.66Elite Performance41  4
Kamryn Tatum      0:08.71Michigan Mustangs42  2514
Emma Thomas      0:08.73Unattached43  1452
Parys Smith      0:08.73Track Life Universit43  1371
Kaila Hemphill      0:08.77Ann Arbor Youth TC45  627
Samantha Garvin      0:08.79Grand Rapids Fire46  505
Gabi Newman      0:08.86Ann Arbor TC47  1060
Themoria Coronado      0:08.89Green Steele TC48  267
Ashley David      0:08.91Michigan Mustangs49  313
Kyra Flagler      0:08.91Michigan Accelerator50  450
Ayanna Bell      0:08.92Unattached51  86
Jaia Hayes      0:09.03Unattached52  2035
Melanie Valtadoros      0:09.04Purple Track Club53  1498
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Maya Rollins      0:09.07Ann Arbor TC54  1235
Anya Jones      0:09.0816 Ways TC55  743
Ainsley Croft      0:09.12Sundown AC56  286
Chloe Jefferson      0:09.12Farmington Mustangs57  713
Jordyn Burr      0:09.16Track Life Universit58  188
Alleta Brandon      0:09.17All About Speed59  146
Lauren Bickerdt      0:09.19Track Life Universit60  104
Zion Alford      0:09.20Track Life Universit61  17
Derrielle Lee      0:09.26Waza TC62  3026
Makaela Williams      0:09.26Michigan Mustangs62  2506
Cait Bacarella      0:09.29Spirit of Pre64  53
Kynzee Cowles      0:09.31Track Life Universit65  2520
Madison Forbes      0:09.31Michigan Mustangs66  3004
HarMani Leak-Harnor      0:09.34Elite Performance67  854
Diamond Sanders      0:09.35Green Steele TC68  1265
Lily Moore      0:09.40Tortoise & Hare69  1019
kendall Westlake      0:09.43Windsor Legion70  1572
Carmen Lauchu      0:09.64Spirit of Pre71  846
Laylah Teasley      0:09.80Southfield Mustangs72  1442
Sydnee Thompson      0:09.97All About Speed73  1456
Blake Ruffin      0:10.10All About Speed74  1247
Ambre Marniquet      0:10.18Purple Track Club75  921
Emilia Nemirovsky      0:10.26Sport Heaven76  1059
Noor Elshaikh      0:10.51Purple Track Club77  400
Mary Ann Pennington      0:10.52All About Speed78  1133
Juliana Raffin      0:11.06Polar Bear79  1183

Event # 8 BOYS 60m Dash

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   7.35
Dylan Brown      0:06.96Track Life Universit2  #172
James Flournoy      0:07.06Michigan All-Stars3  #461
Corion Montgomery      0:07.09MCTC4  #1009
Zamir Youngblood      0:07.10Blue Spikes5  #3022
Caden Smith      0:07.15Monroe Speed6  #1368
Noah Stallworth      0:07.17Grand Rapids Fire7  #1387
Dylan Harris      0:07.20Ann Arbor Elite8  #602
Jeffery Bowens      0:07.22Track Life Universit9  #2530
William Daniels      0:07.22MCTC10  #2032
Kerry Jackson      0:07.28Michigan Mustangs11  #694
Jaylin Holmes      0:07.29Grand Rapids Fire12  #656
Michael Bowens      0:07.30MCTC13  #2031
Isaiah Walker      0:07.30Blue Spikes14  #3017
AUSTIN BROOKINS      0:07.31Blaze TC15  #162
gabriel holman      0:07.31Unattached16  #653
Anthony Romphf      0:07.32Track Life Universit17  #2037
Daymond Hamler      0:07.33Elite Performance18  #590
Caleb Oyster      0:07.36Elite Performance19  1104
Phillip Stewart      0:07.36MCTC20  1401
Bryson Glenn      0:07.36Michigan Mustangs20  527
Davon Pearson      0:07.36Unattached22  1127
Deion Burks      0:07.37Detroit Cheetahs23  183
Savante Daniel      0:07.37Tortoise & Hare24  2002
Kobe Reed      0:07.39Unattached25  1196
Seung Jae You      0:07.39Michigan Racers25  2030
Aquari Walker      0:07.40Grand Rapids Fire27  1531
Mikael Gjorgjevski      0:07.42Elite Performance28  525
Thomas Crawford      0:07.42Ann Arbor TC29  283
Chase Esterline      0:07.44Utica Track Club30  410
Gregory lassiter      0:07.44MCTC31  843
Dominique Hardin      0:07.45Michigan Mustangs32  2505
Anthony Pisanti      0:07.45Unattached32  1150
Alan Choukourian      0:07.45Michigan Mustangs34  2502
Owen Gardner      0:07.46Niles Track Club35  502
Davion Primm      0:07.50MCTC36  1174
Jordon Christopher      0:07.51Snow Dogs37  2503
Jamal Brackett      0:07.52Green Steele TC38  143
Leon Chen      0:07.53Unattached39  2508
Nathan Thomas      0:07.54Waza TC40  1454
Cameron Klauke      0:07.54Breen TC41  792
Larry Jackson Jr      0:07.55Grand Rapids Fire42  698
Evan Knox      0:07.59MCTC43  801
Scott Masterson      0:07.59Inferno TC44  931
Lutalo Daava-Marshall      0:07.59Michigan Mustangs45  301
Tamaal Myers      0:07.60Str8 Smoking46  2531
Ahmon Phillips      0:07.60Blue Spikes46  3013

Kameron Arnold      0:07.62Michigan Accelerator48  37
Zach Coon      0:07.63Unattached49  2510
Jason Bryant      0:07.63Blue Spikes50  3006
Matt West      0:07.63Elite Snow Dogs51  1570
Nisarg Dharia      0:07.63Unattached52  2507
Cory Teasley      0:07.64Michigan Mustangs53  1441
Zhander Currie-Phillips      0:07.65RDF Saginaw54  294
Brenner Huss      0:07.68Elite Performance55  683
Josh Glezman      0:07.68Snow Dogs56  2005
Shamar Heard      0:07.6816 Ways TC56  623
Johnathan Faulkner      0:07.69Tortoise & Hare58  422
Moswen Kirksey      0:07.70Snow Dogs59  3002
Deon Tiggs      0:07.72Unattached60  1473
Logan Allen      0:07.73Elite Performance61  20
Braxton Brann      0:07.74Ann Arbor TC62  2512
Vincent Ma      0:07.75Unattached63  2011
Brock Moore      0:07.76Monroe Speed64  1015
Jernaine Evans      0:07.80MCTC65  413
Darius Henson      0:07.83Blue Spikes66  3011
Anthony Le      0:07.84Utica Track Club67  853
Devin Zhang      0:07.86Unattached68  2010
Charles Welch      0:07.89Ann Arbor TC69  1563
Matthew Scott      0:07.90Tortoise & Hare70  1297
Luke Atzinger      0:07.94Spirit of Pre71  49
Christopher Gramzow      0:07.99Elite Performance72  546
Temidun Kolawole      0:08.01Tortoise & Hare73  805
Varun Krishna      0:08.07Ann Arbor TC74  2004
ANDREW SMITH      0:08.09Blaze TC75  1349
brandon Canty      0:08.18Breen TC76  208
Dorean hardy      0:08.24Ancostia77  600
Dylan Snyder      0:08.36Blaze TC78  2513
Zacchaeus Brocks      0:08.39MCTC79  161
Jahi Hawkins      0:08.43Tortoise & Hare80  615
William Simmons      0:08.45Waza TC81  2516
Kamari Charles      0:08.52Elite Performance82  227
Jacob Shank      0:08.55Unattached83  1309
Cy Veilleux      0:08.57Tortoise & Hare84  1509
Gavin Love      0:08.75Grand Rapids Fire85  887
Robert III Charleston      0:10.17All About Speed86  229
Langston Bickerdt      0:10.28Track Life Universit87  2046

Event # 9 GIRLS 1600m Sprint Medley RELAY

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   4:46.00
Purple Track Club A      4:21.48Purple Track Club1  #
Waza TC A      4:27.36Waza TC2  #
MMTC A      4:30.00MMTC3  #
Spirit of Pre A      4:34.47Spirit of Pre4  #
Dearborn TC A      4:35.30Dearborn TC5  #
Dearborn TC B      4:47.02Dearborn TC6  
All About Speed A      4:52.52All About Speed7  
Quick Lightning A      4:56.17Quick Lightning8  
Blaze TC A      4:56.24Blaze TC9  
Michigan Mustangs A      4:58.83Michigan Mustangs10  
Screaming Eagles Tra A      5:27.80Screaming Eagles Tra11  

Event # 10 BOYS 1600m Sprint Medley RELAY

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   4:00.00
Dearborn TC A      3:37.77Dearborn TC1  #
Spikes A      3:42.13Spikes2  #
Blaze TC A      3:52.26Blaze TC3  #
6 Mile Track Club A      3:53.306 Mile Track Club4  #
Inferno TC A      3:54.35Inferno TC5  #
Spikes B      3:55.52Spikes6  #
Spikes C      4:16.48Spikes7  

Event # 11 GIRLS 3200m Run

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   11:53.00
Grace Nolan     11:07.84Breen TC1  #1071
Reagan Justice     11:21.42Unattached2  #754
Anna Vogel     11:33.58Purple Track Club3  #1520
Jennifer Ohlsson     11:33.79Elite Performance4  #1090
Laura O'Brien     11:48.08Tortoise & Hare5  #1086
Nicole Dillmann     12:17.12Spirit of Pre6  352
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Jenny Cantrell     12:44.01Spirit of Pre7  207
Lucy Potts     12:50.07Breen TC8  2533
Gia Leone     12:54.25Hills TC9  865
Nicole Morehouse     13:13.22Breen TC10  1023
ELEANOR YOUNG     13:50.80Blaze TC11  1651
Clara Losey     13:58.32Unattached12  885
Mary Ann Pennington     14:14.68All About Speed13  1133

Event # 12 BOYS 3200m Run

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   9:53.00
Jack Spamer      9:43.32Natural Selection1  #1380
Thomas Hufton      9:46.97Greater Flint TC2  #2043
Brandon Boyd      9:55.39Unattached3  139
Andrew Davis     10:09.78Natural Selection4  318
Keegan Oldani     10:20.78Tortoise & Hare5  1093
Riley Hough     10:21.93Screaming Eagles Tra6  664
Brendan Favazza     10:24.28Breen TC7  423
Muaad Adulaziz     10:35.87Dearborn TC8  9
Cade Kaighen     10:38.10Screaming Eagles Tra9  755
Alexander Speigle     10:46.676 Mile Track Club10  1383
Alan Atkinsmith     10:56.40Ann Arbor TC11  43
Quinn Cullen     11:02.83Unattached12  2040
Zach Roberts     11:04.46Lake Erie Striders13  1221
Elliot Beck     11:05.61Tortoise & Hare14  84
Cole Peyerk     11:13.42Unattached15  1144
Benjamin Jakabcsin     11:16.14Ann Arbor TC16  2523
Noah Louria     11:16.89Michigan Accelerator17  2028
Cole DuVall     11:20.08Erie Striders18  382
Grant Murphy     11:35.71Tortoise & Hare19  1042
Jadon Sterken     11:39.28Ann Arbor TC20  2529
Nathan Zonnevylle     11:49.73Tortoise & Hare21  1662
Brandon Zielke     11:57.46Unattached22  2003
Carter Mccalister     11:58.69Lake Erie Striders23  2006
Adam Bazzi     13:18.11Dearborn TC24  79
ASHTON BURROUS     13:50.77Blaze TC25  191

 

Event # 13 GIRLS 200m Dash

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   27.50
Kaila Jackson      0:25.46Track Life Universit1  #695
Leeah Burr      0:25.88Track Life Universit2  #189
Imani Jackson      0:26.02Track Life Universit3  #696
Hannah Bodus      0:26.21Grand Rapids Fire4  #119
Trinity Bracey      0:26.27Grand Rapids Fire5  #141
Aidia Adams      0:26.28Green Steele TC6  #6
Reghan Draper      0:26.52Unattached7  #372
Reynei Wallace      0:26.5316 Ways TC8  #1539
Classie Hubert      0:26.54Track Life Universit9  #667
Chaniya Madison      0:26.60Green Steele TC10  #905
Imani Blair      0:26.75Ann Arbor TC11  #109
Olivia Jenkins      0:26.94Track Life Universit12  #721
Nastajan banks      0:26.98MCTC13  #62
Corrina Courser      0:27.01Grand Rapids Fire14  #272
Brenasiaha Greene      0:27.07RDF Saginaw15  #558
Felicity Sorenson      0:27.09Tortoise & Hare16  #1377
Asia Greene      0:27.10Green Steele TC17  #561
Sarinity Bracey      0:27.16Grand Rapids Fire18  #140
Jaeda Olive      0:27.26Tortoise & Hare19  #1094
Kaitlynn Rush      0:27.30Elite Performance20  #1251
Morgan Atlas      0:27.44Str8 Smoking21  #48
Claire Wan      0:27.556 Mile Track Club22  1548
Justice Jackson      0:27.57Ann Arbor TC23  3003
Fatouma Conde      0:27.67Ann Arbor Youth TC24  258
Alaya Freeman      0:27.80Inferno TC25  480
Tajanae Allison      0:27.81Grand Rapids Fire26  3028
Drelin Mapp      0:27.85MCTC27  916
Sydney Cunningham      0:27.97Tortoise & Hare28  293
Anaiya Jones      0:27.99All About Speed29  744
Kynnedee Cowles      0:28.02Unattached30  276
Angel Brandon      0:28.07All About Speed31  147
Nysja Clark      0:28.15Michigan Mustangs32  2036
Amari Marks      0:28.15Unattached33  920
Kaylee McSwain      0:28.24Ann Arbor Youth TC34  2042
Gabi Newman      0:28.29Ann Arbor TC35  1060

Caprice Fields      0:28.35Quick Lightning36  2039
Ashley David      0:28.44Michigan Mustangs37  313
Jordan Abston      0:28.48Elite Performance38  3
Sarah Daniel      0:28.58Elite Performance39  308
Erian Benson      0:28.76Elite Performance40  95
Kamryn Tatum      0:28.77Michigan Mustangs41  2514
Kaila Hemphill      0:28.82Ann Arbor Youth TC42  627
Brenea Bentun      0:28.83Green Steele TC43  97
Deajene Johnson      0:29.07Michigan Mustangs44  728
Kaya Freeman      0:29.14Elite Performance45  2027
Abbie Draheim      0:29.22Unattached46  371
Kaylen Adams      0:29.25Green Steele TC47  5
Samantha Garvin      0:29.40Grand Rapids Fire48  505
Grace jenkins      0:29.50Hills TC49  719
Maya Rollins      0:29.55Ann Arbor TC50  1235
Kayla Adams      0:29.75Elite Performance51  4
Elena Dibble      0:29.94Elite Performance52  2013
Phalyn Doucet      0:30.05Michigan Accelerator53  363
Sheridan Beal      0:30.12Michigan Mustangs54  80
Chloe Jefferson      0:30.15Farmington Mustangs55  713
Elissa Willis      0:30.23Michigan Mustangs56  1608
Diamond Sanders      0:30.26Green Steele TC57  1265
Kyra Flagler      0:30.30Michigan Accelerator58  450
Emma Bernier      0:30.35Sundown AC59  98
Zion Alford      0:30.52Track Life Universit60  17
JESSICA FERGUSON      0:30.68Blaze TC61  428
Jaia Hayes      0:30.79Unattached62  2035
Ainsley Croft      0:30.88Sundown AC63  286
Makaela Williams      0:30.93Michigan Mustangs64  2506
Anya Jones      0:31.0016 Ways TC65  743
Molly Renaud      0:31.02Dearborn TC66  1201
Jordyn Burr      0:31.08Track Life Universit67  188
Melanie Valtadoros      0:31.18Purple Track Club68  1498
Alleta Brandon      0:31.21All About Speed69  146
Joclyn Roberts      0:31.31All About Speed70  2527
Themoria Coronado      0:31.42Green Steele TC71  267
Kamari Robinson      0:31.47Quick Lightning72  3023
HarMani Leak-Harnor      0:31.62Elite Performance73  854
Kynzee Cowles      0:31.98Track Life Universit74  2520
Madison Forbes      0:32.09Michigan Mustangs75  3004
Allison Koehler      0:32.62Dearborn TC76  2022
J'Miyah Craighead      0:33.27Michigan Mustangs77  279
kendall Westlake      0:33.47Windsor Legion78  1572
Derrielle Lee      0:33.70Waza TC79  3026
Ashlyn Kaighen      0:34.62Screaming Eagles Tra80  756
Laylah Teasley      0:34.65Southfield Mustangs81  1442
Sydnee Thompson      0:35.02All About Speed82  1456
Blake Ruffin      0:35.24All About Speed83  1247

Event # 14 BOYS 200m Dash

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   23.70
Dylan Brown      0:22.70Track Life Universit1  #172
Noah Stallworth      0:22.76Grand Rapids Fire2  #1387
Phillip Stewart      0:22.97MCTC3  #1401
Muhammad Jammeh      0:23.00Track Life Universit4  #706
James Flournoy      0:23.06Michigan All-Stars5  #461
Caleb Oyster      0:23.08Elite Performance6  #1104
Callum Robinson      0:23.10Sundown AC7  #1228
Andre Saffore II      0:23.32Track Life Universit8  #1259
Dylan Harris      0:23.33Ann Arbor Elite9  #602
Mikael Gjorgjevski      0:23.34Elite Performance10  #525
Abimbola Kolawole      0:23.40Ann Arbor Youth TC11  #804
Deion Burks      0:23.46Detroit Cheetahs12  #183
Thomas Crawford      0:23.54Ann Arbor TC13  #283
Jeffery Knight      0:23.58Prime Time Performan14  #799
Anthony Romphf      0:23.62Track Life Universit15  #2037
Alan Choukourian      0:23.63Michigan Mustangs16  #2502
Jason Flake      0:23.65MCTC17  #452
Brandon Kearney      0:23.68Northville TC18  #767
Davon Pearson      0:23.69Unattached19  #1127
Michael Bowens      0:23.69MCTC20  #2031
Daymond Hamler      0:23.75Elite Performance21  590
Theo Krolak      0:23.77Monroe Speed22  816
William Daniels      0:23.87MCTC23  2032
Kameron Arnold      0:23.96Michigan Accelerator24  37
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Deon Tiggs      0:23.98Unattached25  1473
Jeffery Bowens      0:24.02Track Life Universit26  2530
Jamal Brackett      0:24.10Green Steele TC27  143
Aquari Walker      0:24.13Grand Rapids Fire28  1531
Jaylin Holmes      0:24.24Grand Rapids Fire29  656
Thomas Moreman      0:24.26GFTC30  1024
Nolan Campbell      0:24.30Screaming Eagles Tra31  3030
Kobe Reed      0:24.30Unattached32  1196
Tamaal Myers      0:24.30Str8 Smoking33  2531
Nisarg Dharia      0:24.33Unattached34  2507
Joshua Flake      0:24.33MCTC35  451
Jordon Christopher      0:24.40Snow Dogs36  2503
Davion Primm      0:24.42MCTC37  1174
Evan Knox      0:24.42MCTC38  801
Bryson Glenn      0:24.51Michigan Mustangs39  527
Jibril Syed      0:24.54The Green40  1430
Matt West      0:24.58Elite Snow Dogs41  1570
Chase Esterline      0:24.62Utica Track Club42  410
Larry Jackson Jr      0:24.65Grand Rapids Fire43  698
Kerry Jackson      0:24.69Michigan Mustangs44  694
Joshua Butler      0:24.73Grand Rapids Fire45  194
Brenner Huss      0:24.76Elite Performance46  683
Cody Clair      0:24.82Ann Arbor TC47  2018
Johnathan Faulkner      0:24.86Tortoise & Hare48  422
Noah Reuter Gushow      0:24.88Unattached49  2518
Nathan Thomas      0:24.89Waza TC50  1454
Luke Walter      0:24.94Jackalopes51  2065
Zhander Currie-Phillips      0:24.98RDF Saginaw52  294
Garrett Young      0:25.00Jackalopes53  2066
Shamar Heard      0:25.0416 Ways TC54  623
Derrick Stuck      0:25.09Unattached55  2025
Dominique Hardin      0:25.12Michigan Mustangs56  2505
Cory Teasley      0:25.13Michigan Mustangs57  1441
Lutalo Daava-Marshall      0:25.31Michigan Mustangs58  301
Logan Allen      0:25.51Elite Performance59  20
Jacob Amiot      0:25.52Jackalopes60  2064
Josiah Bowers      0:25.56Waza TC61  137
Christopher Gramzow      0:25.63Elite Performance62  546
Matthew Scott      0:25.63Tortoise & Hare63  1297
Jack Lindquist      0:25.72Monroe Speed64  875
Adetomiwa Adunbi      0:25.76Ann Arbor TC65  10
Anthony Le      0:25.84Utica Track Club66  853
Jernaine Evans      0:25.89MCTC67  413
Leon Chen      0:25.92Unattached68  2508
Charles Welch      0:26.05Ann Arbor TC69  1563
Varun Krishna      0:26.48Ann Arbor TC70  2004
Temidun Kolawole      0:26.54Tortoise & Hare71  805
brandon Canty      0:26.57Breen TC72  208
Ian Hajra      0:26.87Unattached73  580
Nicholas Moore      0:26.87Monroe Speed74  1016
Dorean hardy      0:26.87Ancostia75  600
Cameron Hendrix      0:27.01Unattached76  631
Kyle Perry      0:27.15Jackalopes77  2060
Luke Burns      0:27.43Jackalopes78  2067
Zacchaeus Brocks      0:27.71MCTC79  161
Jahi Hawkins      0:27.76Tortoise & Hare80  615
Joseph Patrias      0:28.34Jackalopes81  2071
Dylan Snyder      0:28.47Blaze TC82  2513
Cy Veilleux      0:28.55Tortoise & Hare83  1509
William Simmons      0:28.59Waza TC84  2516
Austin Chigas      0:28.68Jackalopes85  2063
Aidan Tripp      0:28.69Dearborn TC86  1481
Kamari Charles      0:28.70Elite Performance87  227
Jacob Shank      0:28.73Unattached88  1309
Gavin Love      0:29.73Grand Rapids Fire89  887
Ashton Brann      0:30.40Ann Arbor TC90  3024
Wyatt Hockley      0:33.76Purple Track Club91  647
Langston Bickerdt      0:35.27Track Life Universit92  2046
Robert III Charleston      0:35.30All About Speed93  229
Famara Jammeh      0:37.23Track Life Universit94  705
Ethan Simmons      0:37.33Waza TC95  2015

Event # 15 GIRLS 800m Run

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   2:27.00
Anya Turner      2:22.15Waza TC1  #1493

Jayla Jones      2:22.55MCTC2  #747
emma Murray      2:27.12GFTC3  1045
Lauren Kiley      2:27.75Waza TC4  785
Lauren Bickerdt      2:28.61Track Life Universit5  104
Lillian Miller      2:31.50Ann Arbor Flyers6  982
Lydia Valtadoros      2:32.01Purple Track Club7  1499
Lilly Peck      2:32.51Tortoise & Hare8  1129
Sade Reid      2:32.85Track Life Universit9  2041
Jalia Marks      2:33.29Elite Performance10  919
Emon Miles      2:34.79MCTC11  980
Alex McIntosh      2:35.25Dearborn TC12  946
Madeline Lukens      2:36.00Breen TC13  893
Rekha Krispin      2:38.69MCTC14  815
Miranda Meyers      2:40.50Waza TC15  975
Emj Rennich      2:41.35Purple Track Club16  1204
Kenna Childress      2:42.79Unattached17  233
China Edwards      2:43.30MCTC18  393
Sheridan Beal      2:43.33Michigan Mustangs19  80
Emily Plouff      2:44.62Unattached20  1155
Emma Forsyth      2:45.82Breen TC21  465
A'Nyla Robinson      2:47.49Quick Lightning22  3031
Keelyn Blake      2:48.42Dearborn TC23  111
Saffron James      2:49.88Breen TC24  704
Riley Helzerman      2:51.31Ann Arbor TC25  626
Jaclyn Garvey      2:53.69All About Speed26  504
Jana Barksdale      2:55.79MCTC27  2026
Alexis Brown      2:57.22Screaming Eagles Tra28  171
Annabelle Knott      2:58.63Breen TC29  800
Kate Heaman      2:58.94Screaming Eagles Tra30  622
Simona kukuruzovic      2:59.33Windsor Legion31  823
Jasmine Smith      3:02.12Michigan Mustangs32  2500
Sara Froude      3:03.58The Running Elite33  484
Leah Emch      3:04.45Dearborn TC34  402
Trinity Mann      3:06.19Elite Performance35  912
Camden Kochis      3:08.06Breen TC36  2019
Nicole Majors      3:08.47Screaming Eagles Tra37  907
Katelyn Hudson      3:10.50Breen TC38  668

Event # 16 BOYS 800m Run

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   2:04.50
Nathan Sesti      2:01.78Breen TC1  #1307
Jesse Edelstein      2:04.71Tortoise & Hare2  390
Joe Wallace      2:07.08Jackalopes3  2056
Alex Beloiu      2:08.286 Mile Track Club4  91
Charlie Frank      2:10.14Dearborn TC5  476
Sean Foster      2:10.67Natural Selection6  472
Joshua Cundy      2:12.3816 Ways TC7  292
Drew Allen      2:12.69Ann Arbor TC8  19
john Monroe      2:15.13Natural Selection9  1008
Ian Steele      2:16.33Tortoise & Hare10  3001
Jordan Loukotka      2:16.39Jackalopes11  2062
Andrew Merrifield      2:18.1016 Ways TC12  968
Charles Carter      2:18.75Unattached13  216
Jordan Emrby      2:18.86Ann Arbor TC14  404
KEATON BRANDT      2:18.89Blaze TC15  148
Cole DuVall      2:19.45Erie Striders16  382
Noah Louria      2:19.95Michigan Accelerator17  2028
Ezra Fessahazion      2:20.65Ann Arbor TC18  435
Austin Lyons      2:20.92Jackalopes19  2057
Ruark Wicka      2:20.93Breen TC20  2525
Ian Dunn      2:21.22Michigan Mustangs21  3029
Zach Roberts      2:22.52Lake Erie Striders22  1221
Jakob Lampkins      2:24.92Natural Selection23  833
Dallas Wilson      2:25.49Michigan Accelerator24  2054
Ryan Kloski      2:29.43The Running Elite25  795
Christian DeJong      2:31.20Sundown AC26  335
James Murphy      2:32.43Tortoise & Hare27  1043
Richie Baker      2:33.37Tortoise & Hare28  2001
Hugo Gamez      2:36.04Unattached29  499
Aidan Sullivan      2:39.05Ann Arbor TC30  2074
Ashton Krill      2:39.40Natural Selection31  3027
Caden Walker      2:39.94Screaming Eagles Tra32  1533
Elliot Carey      2:40.90Waza TC33  2008
Julius Johnson      2:43.26Unattached34  740
Adam Bazzi      2:43.72Dearborn TC35  79
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Ty Grube      2:44.95Lake Erie Striders36  2504
Aiden Russell      2:49.51Waza TC37  1254
Jake Dickie      2:53.60Waza TC38  348
David Rich      3:09.42Michigan Accelerator39  2034
Tucker Wiginton      3:13.71Springport TC40  2528
Jacob Rich      3:14.36Michigan Accelerator41  2033

Event # 17 GIRLS 400m Dash

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   1:02.50
Chloe Vines      0:57.49MCTC1  #1519
Leeah Burr      0:58.09Track Life Universit2  #189
Imani Jackson      0:59.73Track Life Universit3  #696
tamrra todd      1:00.29MCTC4  #1474
Nonah Waldron      1:00.39MCTC5  #1529
Mackenzie Robinson      1:01.12Ann Arbor Flyers6  #1225
Classie Hubert      1:02.23Track Life Universit7  #667
Lindsay Strutz      1:02.87Waza TC8  1416
Gabi Newman      1:03.29Ann Arbor TC9  1060
Morgan Roundtree      1:04.13MCTC10  1241
Aniya Myers      1:05.24Str8 Smokin'11  2038
Brenasiaha Greene      1:05.97RDF Saginaw12  558
Angel Brandon      1:06.20All About Speed13  147
Emma Thomas      1:06.78Unattached14  1452
Lianna Shakoor      1:06.79Unattached15  1308
Elena Dibble      1:06.84Elite Performance16  2013
Lauren Bickerdt      1:07.51Track Life Universit17  104
A'Zayla Ensley      1:07.63Quick Lightning18  3032
Tunisia Smith      1:07.80RDF Saginaw19  1370
Phalyn Doucet      1:07.95Michigan Accelerator20  363
Deajene Johnson      1:08.28Michigan Mustangs21  728
madison Atlas      1:08.56Str8 Smoking22  47
Kamryn Tatum      1:09.51Michigan Mustangs23  2514
Alleta Brandon      1:09.62All About Speed24  146
Sheridan Beal      1:09.66Michigan Mustangs25  80
Maya Rollins      1:09.71Ann Arbor TC26  1235
Makaela Williams      1:12.29Michigan Mustangs27  2506
Grace jenkins      1:13.38Hills TC28  719
Kynzee Cowles      1:14.42Track Life Universit29  2520
J'Miyah Craighead      1:14.49Michigan Mustangs30  279
DACEY DIVANE      1:14.59Blaze TC31  354
JESSICA FERGUSON      1:14.94Blaze TC32  428
Madisyn Mayer      1:16.50Waza TC33  934
Jasmine Smith      1:16.50Michigan Mustangs34  2500
Dametra Woodmore      1:19.84Unattached35  1631
kendall Westlake      1:20.17Windsor Legion36  1572
Joclyn Roberts      1:24.59All About Speed37  2527

Event # 18 BOYS 400m Dash

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   53.00
Dillon Tatum      0:51.95Michigan Mustangs1  #1437
Kameron Arnold      0:52.87Michigan Accelerator2  #37
Savante Daniel      0:53.49Tortoise & Hare3  2002
Muhammad Jammeh      0:53.51Track Life Universit4  706
Jeffery Knight      0:54.03Prime Time Performan5  799
Thomas Dokas      0:54.92Tortoise & Hare6  356
Callum Robinson      0:55.21Sundown AC7  1228
Andre Saffore II      0:55.25Track Life Universit8  1259
Davon Pearson      0:55.32Unattached9  1127
Nathan Parker      0:55.6716 Ways TC10  1115
Joe Wilson      0:55.70Monroe Speed11  1612
Shamar Heard      0:57.0816 Ways TC12  623
Joshua Cundy      0:57.1016 Ways TC13  292
Jacob Amiot      0:57.42Jackalopes14  2064
Deon Tiggs      0:57.64Unattached15  1473
Adetomiwa Adunbi      0:58.00Ann Arbor TC16  10
Derrick Stuck      0:58.34Unattached17  2025
Kyle Perry      0:58.64Jackalopes18  2060
Kobe Reed      0:58.64Unattached19  1196
Ian Hajra      0:58.77Unattached20  580
Jernaine Evans      0:59.11MCTC21  413
Garrett Young      0:59.33Jackalopes22  2066
Evan Knox      0:59.36MCTC23  801
Anthony Blassingame      0:59.88MCTC24  114
Cody Clair      1:00.13Ann Arbor TC25  2018

Cameron Hendrix      1:00.83Unattached26  631
Dorean hardy      1:02.11Ancostia27  600
Luke Burns      1:02.51Jackalopes28  2067
Joseph Patrias      1:03.94Jackalopes29  2071
Aydan Myers      1:09.03Str8 Smoking30  2532
Anthony West      1:09.596 Mile Track Club31  1569
Ashton Brann      1:09.70Ann Arbor TC32  3024
Jasen Hammons      1:10.44Michigan Mustangs33  591
Elliot Carey      1:10.74Waza TC34  2008
Aiden Russell      1:12.95Waza TC35  1254
Jake Dickie      1:14.23Waza TC36  348
Langston Bickerdt      1:25.71Track Life Universit37  2046
Robert III Charleston      1:32.73All About Speed38  229
Famara Jammeh      1:33.74Track Life Universit39  705

Event # 19 GIRLS 1600m Run

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   5:26.00
Lauren Kiley      5:26.14Waza TC1  785
Sarah Forsyth      5:28.60Purple Track Club2  466
emma Murray      5:29.26GFTC3  1045
Chloe Wall      5:31.50Elite Performance4  1538
Madison Volz      5:33.39Unattached5  1521
Shelby Jenkins      5:36.58Hills TC6  720
KAYLEE THOMPSON      5:36.81Blaze TC7  1458
Katie Dietrich      5:37.63Unattached8  350
Kate Jenkins      5:43.24Hills TC10  718
Kynnedee Cowles      5:44.53Unattached11  276
Catrin Koselka      5:49.84Tortoise & Hare12  811
Klaire Schott      5:53.58Mayhem TC13  2048
Madeline Lukens      5:59.52Breen TC14  893
Makenah Dolson      6:02.62Elite Performance15  357
Kenna Childress      6:07.18Unattached16  233
Kate Aren      6:09.10Unattached17  2068
A'Nyla Robinson      6:13.97Quick Lightning18  3031
Meredith Peck      6:21.15Tortoise & Hare19  1130
Claudia Shuler      6:25.616 Mile Track Club20  1328
Christina Krysiak      6:25.88Unattached21  818
Jaclyn Garvey      6:31.14All About Speed22  504
Sade Reid      6:34.25Track Life Universit23  2041
Leah Emch      6:36.60Dearborn TC24  402
Suzy Gadd      6:43.12Unattached25  494
Trinity Mann      6:52.21Elite Performance26  912
Delany Arthur      7:09.05Mayhem TC27  2049
Mary Ann Pennington      7:10.42All About Speed28  1133

Event # 20 BOYS 1600m Run

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   4:33.00
Joey Tavalieri      4:32.26The Running Elite1  #1439
Jack Spamer      4:33.10Natural Selection2  1380
Gavin White      4:34.91Jackalopes3  2055
Nathan Sesti      4:36.05Breen TC4  1307
Eric Niestroy      4:36.55Greater Flint TC5  2044
Luke LaPrad      4:42.41Monroe Milers6  839
Talha Syed      4:42.46GFTC7  1429
Charlie Frank      4:44.12Dearborn TC8  476
Peter Baracco      4:44.75Unattached9  63
Scott Masterson      4:46.64Inferno TC10  931
Ryan Mulcany      4:46.75Inferno TC11  1039
Anthony Judge      4:49.21Unattached12  2069
Muaad Adulaziz      4:50.26Dearborn TC13  9
Carson Nicoletti      4:50.94Utica Track Club14  1066
Daniel Campbell      4:52.99Natural Selection15  202
Gavin Ray      4:55.756 Mile Track Club16  2521
Paul Aren      4:56.00Unattached17  35
Caleb Jarema      4:56.90Jackalopes18  2061
Steven St. John      4:57.74Brandywine TC19  2020
Evan Doute-Ball      4:57.90Unattached20  368
Cameric Cooper      4:58.22MCTC21  264
Daniel Evans      4:58.38Ann Arbor TC22  411
Andrew Hanna      5:01.15Natural Selection23  595
Samuel Selley      5:02.08Greater Flint TC24  2045
Aidan Bustillo      5:05.40Natural Selection25  193
Brendan Cairney      5:05.82The Running Elite26  198
Matt Dennison      5:06.62Unattached27  2070
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Alan Atkinsmith      5:08.79Ann Arbor TC28  43
Nathan Tsiang      5:09.40Natural Selection29  1487
Carson Brock      5:13.47Breen TC30  160
Risto Crouse      5:14.00Natural Selection31  289
Owen Bronni      5:16.58Mayhem TC32  2051
Sanjay Rao      5:18.21Tortoise & Hare33  2501
Ira Bennett      5:18.73Tortoise & Hare34  2509
Jack Campbell      5:21.42Natural Selection35  203
Joshua Essenmacher      5:21.95Utica Track Club36  2519
Freddy Villalobos      5:23.46Tortoise & Hare37  2000
Noah Louria      5:23.69Michigan Accelerator38  2028
Ian Dunn      5:23.88Michigan Mustangs39  3029
Ethan Lee      5:26.04Natural Selection40  2524
Christian DeJong      5:26.93Sundown AC41  335
Lucas Seng      5:29.55Natural Selection42  1306
Dallas Wilson      5:29.97Michigan Accelerator43  2054
Daniel Gore      5:30.06Unattached44  537
Jack Sleeman      5:37.21Jackalopes45  2059
Brady Heron      5:39.93Waza TC46  2009
Kade Blake      5:41.54Dearborn TC47  110
David Smith      5:41.67Ann Arbor TC48  5001
Caleb Nitz      5:47.60Mayhem TC49  2050
Jake Woods      5:52.23Jackalopes50  2058
Ashton Krill      5:57.89Natural Selection51  3027
Evan Sadler      5:58.47Mayhem TC52  2052
Wyatt Hockley      6:18.72Purple Track Club53  647
Hugo Gamez      6:20.05Unattached54  499
ASHTON BURROUS      6:39.57Blaze TC55  191
Sher Khehra      6:54.60Mayhem TC56  2053
Jaden McIntosh      6:57.91Unattached57  947
David Rich      6:57.96Michigan Accelerator58  2034
Jacob Rich      7:16.30Michigan Accelerator59  2033
Tucker Wiginton      7:18.59Springport TC60  2528
Ethan Simmons      7:41.95Waza TC61  2015

Event # 21 GIRLS 4x400m Relay

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   4:30.00
MCTC A      4:05.31MCTC1  #
MCTC B      4:13.44MCTC2  #
MMTC A      4:16.22MMTC3  #
Dearborn TC A      4:25.21Dearborn TC4  #
MCTC C      4:32.70MCTC5  
Hills TC A      4:59.25Hills TC6  

Event # 22 BOYS 4x400m Relay

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   3:42.00
MCTC A      3:35.76MCTC1  #
Jackalopes A      3:49.45Jackalopes2  
Greater Flint TC A      3:55.60Greater Flint TC3  
running elite A      3:56.33running elite4  
Natural Selection B      3:56.48Natural Selection5  
Natural Selection A      4:00.37Natural Selection6  
Jackalopes B      4:12.09Jackalopes7  

Event # 23 GIRLS  High Jump

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   5'00.00"
Lindsay Strutz     5'04.00"Waza TC1  #1416
Nastajan banks     5'02.00"MCTC2  #62
Avery Budz     5'02.00"Dearborn TC2  #2526
Nicole Burcon     5'00.00"Jackalopes4  #180
Madison Kieft     4'10.00"Ann Arbor TC5  783
Felicity Sorenson     4'10.00"Tortoise & Hare5  1377
Emma Bernier     4'10.00"Sundown AC5  98
Emma Young     4'10.00"Unattached5  1655
Mackenzie Pulka     4'08.00"Unattached9  1176
madison Atlas     4'06.00"Str8 Smoking10  47
Karolin Schnoerringer     4'06.00"Waza TC10  1289
Meghan Godfrey     4'06.00"Unattached10  529
Simona kukuruzovic     4'03.00"Windsor Legion13  823
Jasmine Smith     3'10.00"Michigan Mustangs14  2500

Event # 24 BOYS  High Jump

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   6'00.00"

Christopher Brown     6'04.00"Michigan Mustangs1  #169
Justin Miller     5'10.00"GFTC2  986
Thomas Moreman     5'10.00"GFTC3  1024
Moswen Kirksey     5'10.00"Snow Dogs4  3002
Stefan Baldwin     5'10.00"Elite Performance5  2021
Nathan Parker     5'02.00"16 Ways TC6  1115
Andrew Merrifield     5'02.00"16 Ways TC6  968
Jasen Hammons     4'06.00"Michigan Mustangs8  591
ANDREW SMITH           NMBlaze TC  1349

 

Event # 25 GIRLS  Pole Vault

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   10'00.00"
Sarah Griffin    11'00.00"Unattached1  #568
Tricia Pierce    11'00.00"Elite Performance1  #1149
Hannah Chapin     9'06.00"Unattached3  2047
Ella Block     9'06.00"Elite Performance3  115
Laura Haupt     8'06.00"UNATTACHED5  2073
Hannah Golab     8'06.00"Elite Performance5  530
Alivia Ruwart     7'09.00"Unattached7  2072
Ramona Wilder-Chis     7'09.00"Elite Performance7  1583
SOPHIE HOVER           NMBlaze TC  666

Event # 26 BOYS  Pole Vault

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   13'03.00"
Henry Sheldon    13'09.00"Up and Running1  #1319
Zach Dinverno    13'03.00"Unattached2  #2511
Logan Clark    13'03.00"Tortoise & Hare2  #241
Andrew Davis    11'09.00"Natural Selection4  318
Nicholas Campbell    10'06.00"Unattached5  205
Nathan Kangas     9'09.00"Up and Running6  758
Miguel Gutierrez     9'09.00"Unattached6  574
Noah Schultz           NMUp and Running  1293

Event # 27 GIRLS  Long Jump

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   15'03.00"
Imani Blair    16'01.25"Ann Arbor TC1  #109
Robin LeFevere    16'01.25"Mid Michigan TC1  #858
Sarah Daniel    16'00.00"Elite Performance3  #308
Sela Gur-Arie    15'10.25"Ann Arbor Youth TC4  #572
Kaya Freeman    15'07.50"Elite Performance5  #2027
Alexys Wilson    15'04.25"Tortoise & Hare6  #1615
Kaila Hemphill    15'04.00"Ann Arbor Youth TC7  #627
Kayla Adams    15'00.75"Elite Performance8  4
Emma Bernier    15'00.00"Sundown AC9  98
Meghan Godfrey    14'04.00"Unattached10  529
Anya Jones    14'03.50"16 Ways TC11  743
Samantha Garvin    14'01.75"Grand Rapids Fire12  505
Karolin Schnoerringer    13'09.00"Waza TC13  1289
Elizabeth Babcock    13'08.25"Unattached14  52
Ayanna Bell    13'08.00"Unattached15  86
Elissa Willis    12'10.00"Michigan Mustangs16  1608
HarMani Leak-Harnor    12'07.75"Elite Performance17  854
Dametra Woodmore    12'05.00"Unattached18  1631
Madisyn Mayer    12'01.50"Waza TC19  934
Emilia Nemirovsky    10'07.50"Sport Heaven20  1059
Juliana Raffin     9'02.25"Polar Bear21  1183
Caprice Fields           NMQuick Lightning  2039

Event # 28 BOYS  Long Jump

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   20'00.00"
Stefan Baldwin    20'05.75"Elite Performance1  #2021
Vincent Ma    19'02.50"Unattached2  2011
Moswen Kirksey    19'00.25"Snow Dogs3  3002
Cameron O'Day    18'09.25"Dearborn TC4  1087
Jamal Brackett    18'04.00"Green Steele TC5  143
Julio Ledezma Jr    18'03.00"6 Mile Track Club6  855
Luke Atzinger    18'02.50"Spirit of Pre7  49
Emond Heard    18'02.50"Ann Arbor Youth TC7  624
Josiah Bowers    18'01.00"Waza TC9  137
Cameron Klauke    18'00.50"Breen TC10  792
Justin Miller    17'11.00"GFTC11  986
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Noah Reuter Gushow    17'10.50"Unattached12  2518
ANDREW SMITH    17'04.00"Blaze TC13  1349
William Simmons    15'07.00"Waza TC14  2516
Jaylen Gilmore    12'05.00"Waza TC15  522
Brad Batholomucci           NMUnattached  75

Event # 29 GIRLS  Triple Jump

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   25'00.00"
Nicole Bow    34'00.00"Up and Running1  #134
Kayla Adams    27'02.75"Elite Performance2  #4

Event # 30 BOYS  Triple Jump

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   33'00.00"
Bo Anderson    37'11.00"Breen TC1  #30
Cameron O'Day    37'00.05"Dearborn TC2  #1087
Luke Atzinger    35'03.00"Spirit of Pre3  #49
Noah Reuter Gushow    34'00.25"Unattached4  #2518
Henry Sheldon    33'10.25"Up and Running5  #1319
Cole Sheldon    33'03.25"Up and Running6  #1318

Event # 31 GIRLS  Shot Put

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   32'00.00"
Jaliyah Gray    36'00.00"Michigan Mustangs1  #552
Derin Adunbi    35'06.00"Purple Track Club2  #11
Ti Vanhorn    34'03.05"Unattached3  #1504
Lindsay Strutz    32'06.05"Waza TC4  #1416
Kamryn Bice    31'04.00"Unattached5  2017
Karolin Schnoerringer    27'09.05"Waza TC6  1289
Derrielle Lee    23'09.00"Waza TC7  3026
Lily Moore    17'02.00"Tortoise & Hare8  1019
Jada Adams         FOULElite Performance  2012
Kendall Gunter         FOULUnattached  2517
Natalie Kelley         FOULUnattached  2016
Sydnee Thompson         FOULAll About Speed  1456

Event # 32 BOYS  Shot Put

# MITS STATE QUALIFIER:   46'06.00"
Jaelyne Barnett    48'05.00"MCTC1  #67
Josiah Bowers    33'05.50"Waza TC2  137
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